	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMCG-320-MPBK-K
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K (Essentra Components)
		    Part Number:
            VMCG-320-MPBK-K
		    Manufacturer:
            Essentra Components
		    Description:
            CARD GUIDE VERTICAL MOUNT 4.73"
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Card Guides
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.62000 (This price is for reference only)
		No VMCG-320-MPBK-K datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMCG-320-MPBK-K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CMS0281KLX CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHMS 2W 28X28MM
1551QFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 1.58X1.58X0.59" BLACK
15SW,BK Serpac  BOX 5.63X3.25X1.51/1.0 BLK
NBF-32326 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 15.74X11.81X6.29"GRY
EN4SD723612GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 72X36X12" GREY
HSIP228 Hammond Manufacturing  SIDE MOUNTING INNER PANELS
135110-04-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA STR PLUG-JACK RG58 24"
0982660313 Molex Inc  CBL 28POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 1'
PC6GRN7SC HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 7' GN
S500-01M Tripp Lite  SAS CABLE TO 32PIN SFF8484 3FT
4-1589477-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY RCPT 37POS 2ROW 12"
20-024-102 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
M3CFK-2060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20K/MC20F/MCF20K
M3FFK-6006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF60K/MC60G/MCF60K
A3BKA-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS26A/ AE26M / APR26
A2MXT-6006G TE Connectivity  ADM60T/AE60G/X
3365/06 300SF 3M  CABLE 6 COND 300FT FLAT GRAY
M33574 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG SLT 1000'
C2004A.12.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 22AWG GREEN 100'
CT065B Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL BLACK
0192520152 Molex Inc  TIE 11.3 INCH 50LB UV BLACK
H150X034H1T-B Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
622025-000 TE Connectivity  D-144-25
LELK1-36145-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL111R-535-240 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F621-P7M1-W01D-1.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.2A 250VAC 50VDC
2210-S221-P1M1-H111-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 2A 480VAC 65VDC
19535-100 American Electrical Inc  SWITCH REMOTE SHAFT 100MM
LSRK01.8T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 1.8A
MRT 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 4A RADIAL
ATM-10LP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLADE 10A 32V FAST RED
06641.25HXSL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A TLAG HI BRK SHRT LT-5
20KPA88A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 88VWM 142VC AXIAL
MAP5KE78CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO41
MASMBG54A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO215AA
MAPLAD6.5KP22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC MINIPLAD
MXLP4KE220AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC DO41
ZEN056V130A24LS TE Connectivity  POLYZEN 5.6V PPTC/ZENER SMD
S05K17 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 24.3V 100A DISC 5MM
ERZ-E07B391CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 351V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  keywords
	    	VMCG-320-MPBK-K
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  Essentra Components
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  pdf
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  datasheet
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  price
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  distributor
	electronic components VMCG-320-MPBK-K
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  Card Guides
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K  CARD GUIDE VERTICAL MOUNT 4.73"
	VMCG-320-MPBK-K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .